COLUMBIA SCHOOL DISTRICT SPECIAL WARRANT State of New Hampshire

To the Inhabitants of the School District in the Town of Columbia qualified to vote in District affairs:

You are hereby notified to meet at the Town Hall in said District on Tuesday, the 12th day of March 2024, to act upon the following subjects:

- School Board: One 3-year term
- School Moderator: One 1-year term
- School Clerk: One 1-year term
- School Treasurer: One 1-year term

(Polls will be open from 11:00 o'clock in the morning until 6:00 o'clock in the evening)

Given under our hands at said Columbia, the 6th day of February 2024.

Stacey Campbell, Chairman Mices
Kristin Brooks Grafer Brooks
Eric Brungot F500CBS317814BE
A true copy of the warrant, attest:
COLUMBIA SCHOOL BOARD:
Stacey Campbell, Chairman
Kristin Brooks Blook Blook Blook Brown at Blook Brown at Brown at Blook Brown at Brown at Blook
Eric Brungot FEODCBESSITPHABE

COLUMBIA SCHOOL DISTRICT SPECIAL WARRANT State of New Hampshire

I hereby certify that on the day of February 2024, I posted a copy of the written WARRANT attested by the School Board of Columbia at the place of meeting and like copies at the Town Office in said Town of Columbia and on the School District's website, all being public places within the District.
School District Clerk School District Clerk
Coos, SS DATE
Personally, appeared the above-named and made an oath that the above affidavit by him/her subscribed is true.
Before me,
Bullio Paquette Notary Public
Billie Paquette
Notary Public, State of New Hampshire My Commission Expires November 2, 2027
Commission Expires